MSOY) Bluegrass Enduro Tour (19-20.09) 20.09.2015

Juniors Hommes
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mso () Bluegrass Enduro Tour (19-20.09)

Juniors Hommes

20.09.2015

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati
1 157 PERRELET  LE LOCLE NE Sul
ULYSSE
N/A
2 110 HELFER WATTWILLER FRA
ALEXANDRE
BMX CERNAY
3 51 REISSER ORSCHWIHR FRA
LouIs
VCA GUEBWILLER
4 122 SCHERER WALSCHEID FRA

FLORIAN
CC VTT BADONVILLER

Catégorie Année

Juniors
Hommes

Juniors
Hommes

Juniors
Hommes

Juniors
Hommes

1997

1998

1999

1997

Temps Total Ecart
00:54:03.856 -

01:05:09.737 11:05.881

01:06:00.679 11:56.823

DNS =

SP 1
2:07.742

2:11.983

2:08.577

SP 2
7:22.348

8:14.603

8:24.812

SP 3
5:45.064

6:08.557

6:33.157

SP4
8:32.072

11:18.615

10:25.135

SP 5
6:32.490

8:03.432

7:36.690

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8
6:50.362 7:03.145 9:50.633

8:33.069 8:28.379 12:11.099

8:36.499 8:35.391 13:40.418
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